Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
1A
LAKROUZ ZAIM
1011146Y
CARPIQUET
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 5 2 15 38
3 8 7 5 20 58
4 7 6 4 17 75
5 9 8 4 21 96
6 10 10 7 27 123
7 6 5 2 13 136
8 8 4 1 13 149
9 10 7 4 21 170
10 9 7 6 22 192
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 192
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 1 15 15
2 9 6 3 18 33
3 8 8 6 22 55
4 6 5 4 15 /0
5 8 7 4 19 89
6 8 8 1 17 106
7 8 8 8 24 130
8 7 6 3 16 146
9 10 7 6 23 169
10 4 4 3 11 180
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 180



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 3 M 10 10

2 9 8 6 23 33

3 9 8 6 23 56

4 8 8 7 23 79

5 7 6 4 17 96

6 6 6 3 15 111

7 8 7 5 20 131

8 7 4 M 11 142

9 9 5 M 14 156
10 8 7 6 21 177
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 3: 177
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 2 14 14

2 7 6 5 18 32

3 8 6 3 17 49

4 5 3 2 10 59

5 8 5 2 15 74

6 7 4 M 11 85

7 8 8 5 21 106

8 10 5 4 19 125

9 9 1 M 10 135
10 9 6 4 19 154
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 4: 154
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 703
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
1B
BOUCHARD WILLIAM
0691056Y
ARGENCES
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 M 15 15
2 5 5 1 11 26
3 7 7 6 20 46
4 8 8 6 22 68
5 7 7 5 19 87
6 9 9 6 24 111
7 9 5 5 19 130
8 9 4 3 16 146
9 9 6 6 21 167
10 7 6 5 18 185
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 185
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 3 19 19
2 10 7 7 24 43
3 10 8 6 24 67
4 7 6 4 17 84
5 3 3 3 9 93
6 9 7 6 22 115
7 9 7 7 23 138
8 9 8 7 24 162
9 9 5 2 16 178
10 6 5 4 15 193
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 193



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 4 17 17

2 7 7 5 19 36

3 9 6 5 20 56

4 10 6 5 21 77

5 10 8 5 23 100

6 10 9 8 27 127

7 7 7 3 17 144

8 9 8 6 23 167

9 8 6 3 17 184
10 7 7 4 18 202
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 3: 202
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 5 5 20 20

2 7 5 1 13 33

3 8 7 6 21 54

4 7 4 4 15 69

5 9 5 4 18 87

6 9 7 5 21 108

7 9 7 6 22 130

8 8 6 6 20 150

9 9 7 6 22 172
10 6 5 5 16 188
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 4: 188
Total 10 7 Total 9 17 Total points 768
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
1C
BATARD BAPTISTE
0052912N
LISIEUX
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 1 15 15
2 8 6 5 19 34
3 10 8 6 24 58
4 8 5 3 16 74
5 9 7 5 21 95
6 5 4 4 13 108
7 8 8 4 20 128
8 10 7 5 22 150
9 7 6 4 17 167
10 5 5 2 12 179
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 179
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 3 1 13 13
2 7 5 1 13 26
3 8 5 M 13 39
4 10 6 5 21 60
5 9 6 5 20 80
6 9 8 6 23 103
7 7 4 M 11 114
8 9 6 6 21 135
9 9 9 7 25 160
10 8 5 2 15 175
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 175



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 2 18 18

2 10 8 7 25 43

3 9 8 6 23 66

4 9 7 5 21 87

5 8 2 M 10 97

6 8 8 M 16 113

7 9 8 6 23 136

8 7 6 3 16 152

9 8 6 2 16 168
10 9 8 6 23 191
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 3: 191
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20

2 9 8 7 24 44

3 7 3 2 12 56

4 10 8 6 24 80

5 8 6 4 18 98

6 9 6 5 20 118

7 7 6 3 16 134

8 4 2 M 6 140

9 9 5 3 17 157
10 6 6 6 18 175
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 4: 175
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Total points 720
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
1D
BREHIER JACQUES
0857216G
VIRE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 6 5 20 43
3 9 7 7 23 66
4 10 8 8 26 92
5 9 8 5 22 114
6 10 10 7 27 141
7 10 8 6 24 165
8 10 8 3 21 186
9 8 6 5 19 205
10 8 8 4 20 225
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 M 17 17
2 7 4 4 15 32
3 10 9 8 27 59
4 7 6 1 14 73
5 10 9 8 27 100
6 8 7 6 21 121
7 10 9 9 28 149
8 10 9 9 28 177
9 10 8 6 24 201
10 9 9 6 24 225
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 225



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 4 19 19

2 9 9 8 26 45

3 9 7 5 21 66

4 10 10 9 29 95

5 9 6 6 21 116

6 9 8 7 24 140

7 9 8 6 23 163

8 10 9 4 23 186

9 10 9 7 26 212
10 10 8 6 24 236
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 3: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20

2 9 7 6 22 42

3 8 6 5 19 61

4 9 9 8 26 87

5 9 9 7 25 112

6 9 9 7 25 137

7 10 6 6 22 159

8 10 8 7 25 184

9 9 9 5 23 207
10 10 9 8 27 234
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série4: 234
Total 10 19 Total 9 33 Total points 920
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
2A
AUDES EMMANUEL
0369266B
FALAISE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 8 6 6 20 70
4 10 8 5 23 93
5 10 9 7 26 119
6 9 7 4 20 139
7 9 7 6 22 161
8 10 6 6 22 183
9 9 9 3 21 204
10 10 7 6 23 227
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 7 7 23 49
3 10 9 6 25 74
4 8 8 6 22 96
5 9 8 5 22 118
6 10 9 9 28 146
7 7 7 5 19 165
8 10 8 8 26 191
9 10 9 9 28 219
10 10 8 8 26 245
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 245



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25

2 10 4 1 15 40

3 9 6 6 21 61

4 9 8 6 23 84

5 9 7 6 22 106

6 9 9 8 26 132

7 8 8 2 18 150

8 9 8 7 24 174

9 9 7 7 23 197
10 9 8 6 23 220
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 3: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20

2 10 8 7 25 45

3 10 9 9 28 73

4 10 9 5 24 97

5 9 3 3 15 112

6 9 9 8 26 138

7 8 7 5 20 158

8 10 9 9 28 186

9 9 8 8 25 211
10 9 8 6 23 234
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 4: 234
Total 10 16 Total 9 33 Total points 926
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
2B
BOISGONTIER ALEXANDRE
0769778R
ARGENCES
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 7 7 6 20 39
3 10 7 5 22 61
4 10 6 5 21 82
5 6 5 5 16 98
6 10 5 4 19 117
7 8 6 5 19 136
8 8 6 3 17 153
9 7 4 3 14 167
10 6 6 5 17 184
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 184
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 10 4 3 17 33
3 6 5 4 15 48
4 8 7 5 20 68
5 6 6 4 16 84
6 10 7 3 20 104
7 9 6 5 20 124
8 10 9 3 22 146
9 7 5 4 16 162
10 10 8 4 22 184
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 184



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21

2 8 6 5 19 40

3 10 9 7 26 66

4 9 8 3 20 86

5 9 8 3 20 106

6 8 8 6 22 128

7 8 4 4 16 144

8 8 7 6 21 165

9 8 7 4 19 184
10 8 8 4 20 204
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série3: 204
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19

2 8 7 5 20 39

3 8 4 4 16 55

4 9 9 3 21 76

5 9 7 5 21 97

6 9 8 6 23 120

7 9 4 3 16 136

8 6 5 3 14 150

9 9 9 5 23 173
10 8 5 5 18 191
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 4: 191
Total 10 8 Total 9 12 Total points 763
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
2C
DANARD BENOIT
10011721
LISIEUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 4 18 18
2 9 5 4 18 36
3 7 6 5 18 54
4 7 6 5 18 72
5 10 9 6 25 97
6 6 5 5 16 113
7 8 7 M 15 128
8 6 5 4 15 143
9 9 8 6 23 166
10 9 6 5 20 186
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 186
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 7 5 22 44
3 8 6 1 15 59
4 9 8 2 19 78
5 8 5 2 15 93
6 9 8 6 23 116
7 9 7 3 19 135
8 10 8 6 24 159
9 10 9 4 23 182
10 8 6 4 18 200
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 200



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19

2 8 6 5 19 38

3 9 8 6 23 61

4 8 6 6 20 81

5 10 9 7 26 107

6 9 8 4 21 128

7 7 7 6 20 148

8 8 5 1 14 162

9 6 6 5 17 179
10 8 6 6 20 199
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 3: 199
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23

2 7 5 3 15 38

3 10 10 9 29 67

4 9 8 6 23 90

5 9 4 3 16 106

6 8 6 6 20 126

7 10 5 4 19 145

8 10 9 6 25 170

9 8 7 7 22 192
10 8 6 3 17 209
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 4: 209
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Total points 794
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
2D
BERTHET ANDRE
0889166K
OUISTREHAM
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 8 6 22 46
3 9 9 8 26 72
4 10 8 2 20 92
5 6 4 2 12 104
6 10 9 9 28 132
7 9 7 6 22 154
8 10 5 4 19 173
9 10 9 4 23 196
10 10 7 4 21 217
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 5 3 17 44
3 10 6 6 22 66
4 7 7 5 19 85
5 9 9 8 26 111
6 10 8 7 25 136
7 9 6 6 21 157
8 4 4 2 10 167
9 10 8 4 22 189
10 9 7 6 22 211
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 211



SERIE 3

Fleéches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 3: 0
SERIE 4

Fléches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 4: 0

Total 10 10 Total 9 12 Total points 428
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
3A
BUREL LORINE
0853883]
ARGENCES
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 9 8 8 25 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 9 8 27 221
9 9 9 8 26 247
10 8 8 7 23 270
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 9 8 27 85
4 9 9 8 26 111
5 10 8 8 26 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 10 10 30 224
9 10 8 8 26 250
10 8 8 8 24 274

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 274



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 10 10 8 28 135
6 10 10 8 28 163
7 10 10 9 29 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 10 9 8 27 275
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 3: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 9 7 26 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 10 9 7 26 187
8 9 9 8 26 213
9 9 9 9 27 240
10 9 9 9 27 267
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 21 Série 4: 267
Total 10 39 Total 9 53 Total points
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
3B
BENOIST MARKYANN
0941077K
DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 6 24 80
4 8 8 8 24 104
5 10 10 9 29 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 9 9 7 25 186
8 10 9 9 28 214
9 9 9 9 27 241
10 9 9 8 26 267
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 8 8 26 111
5 9 9 7 25 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 9 8 7 24 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 10 8 6 24 238
10 9 7 7 23 261
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 261



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 6 24 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 10 7 M 17 119
6 9 8 7 24 143
7 9 9 8 26 169
8 8 7 7 22 191
9 9 9 8 26 217
10 10 10 9 29 246
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 3: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 7 26 81
4 10 10 8 28 109
5 10 8 8 26 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 9 9 9 27 214
9 10 8 7 25 239
10 10 10 9 29 268
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 4: 268
Total 10 25 Total 9 57 Total points
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
3C
CUQUEMELLE JEAN CLAUDE
0440951V
CARPIQUET
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 8 26 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 9 9 7 25 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 10 8 8 26 187
8 9 9 8 26 213
9 10 9 9 28 241
10 9 9 9 27 268
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 7 26 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 9 9 9 27 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 10 9 8 27 243
10 10 9 9 28 271
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 271



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 7 25 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 9 9 9 27 214
9 9 9 7 25 239
10 9 9 9 27 266
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 26 Série 3: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 9 8 8 25 160
7 9 9 9 27 187
8 10 9 9 28 215
9 10 9 9 28 243
10 9 9 7 25 268
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 22 Série 4: 268
Total 10 17 Total 9 85 Total points
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
3D
ROGER JULES
0849202W
VIRE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 9 9 M 18 66
4 9 9 M 18 84
5 8 8 M 16 100
6 9 8 M 17 117
7 10 8 8 26 143
8 10 8 M 18 161
9 10 9 6 25 186
10 9 8 7 24 210
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 210
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 9 8 6 23 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
7 10 9 7 26 175
8 9 9 8 26 201
9 10 8 7 25 226
10 10 10 8 28 254
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 254



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 10 6 M 16 92
5 9 8 8 25 117
6 10 9 7 26 143
7 10 9 8 27 170
8 10 9 6 25 195
9 10 9 8 27 222
10 10 9 7 26 248
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 3: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 9 7 7 23 121
6 10 10 8 28 149
7 10 7 6 23 172
8 10 10 9 29 201
9 9 8 7 24 225
10 9 8 6 23 248
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 4: 248
Total 10 23 Total 9 35 Total points m

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
4A
FAUCONNIER DAVID
0010817H
CARPIQUET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 3 M 8 8
2 9 7 5 21 29
3 6 6 3 15 44
4 7 3 M 10 54
5 9 8 5 22 76
6 9 7 6 22 98
7 9 8 4 21 119
8 7 5 5 17 136
9 8 7 4 19 155
10 8 7 M 15 170
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 170
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 5 4 16 37
3 9 M M 9 46
4 8 7 4 19 65
5 9 8 6 23 88
6 8 6 3 17 105
7 9 7 5 21 126
8 8 6 M 14 140
9 9 5 2 16 156
10 9 8 M 17 173
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 173



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22

2 7 3 M 10 32

3 4 4 3 11 43

4 7 6 4 17 60

5 9 5 3 17 77

6 7 7 5 19 96

7 6 5 M 11 107

8 7 5 1 13 120

9 8 5 M 13 133
10 4 1 M 5 138
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 3: 138
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 5 3 2 10 10

2 9 7 6 22 32

3 9 1 M 10 42

4 9 6 3 18 60

5 7 7 5 19 79

6 7 3 M 10 89

7 8 7 M 15 104

8 8 5 2 15 119

9 7 7 6 20 139
10 8 7 4 19 158
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 4: 158
Total 10 0 Total 9 13 Total points 639

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
4B
GODEST ERWAN
0987177V
LISIEUX
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 10 10 30 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 10 9 7 26 104
5 10 7 7 24 128
6 9 9 9 27 155
7 9 8 6 23 178
8 10 8 7 25 203
9 10 8 8 26 229
10 9 9 8 26 255
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 8 5 5 18 65
4 9 8 7 24 89
5 10 9 9 28 117
6 9 8 8 25 142
7 8 8 8 24 166
8 5 3 3 11 177
9 10 9 8 27 204
10 9 8 5 22 226
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 226



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24

2 10 10 3 23 47

3 10 9 8 27 74

4 8 8 7 23 97

5 10 9 7 26 123

6 9 9 8 26 149

7 8 7 7 22 171

8 10 9 5 24 195

9 10 9 8 27 222
10 10 9 9 28 250
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 3: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 10 8 6 24 50

3 10 9 8 27 77

4 10 9 8 27 104

5 10 8 8 26 130

6 10 9 9 28 158

7 8 8 7 23 181

8 9 9 7 25 206

9 9 9 8 26 232
10 9 8 8 25 257
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 4: 257
Total 10 22 Total 9 36 Total points 988

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
4C
LUGEZ PIERRE
0655879M
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 8 5 22 45
3 8 7 1 16 61
4 6 5 3 14 75
5 6 4 3 13 88
6 7 6 6 19 107
7 8 7 4 19 126
8 7 6 4 17 143
9 9 9 8 26 169
10 9 9 6 24 193
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 193
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 3 14 14
2 9 6 5 20 34
3 10 9 1 20 54
4 9 7 5 21 75
5 7 6 2 15 90
6 7 6 6 19 109
7 4 3 3 10 119
8 9 8 5 22 141
9 7 7 2 16 157
10 7 6 5 18 175
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 175



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20

2 9 6 5 20 40

3 10 8 M 18 58

4 10 8 5 23 81

5 7 7 1 15 96

6 8 6 5 19 115

7 10 7 4 21 136

8 7 5 3 15 151

9 6 6 4 16 167
10 10 6 5 21 188
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 1 Série 3: 188
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 4 16 16

2 7 4 2 13 29

3 6 2 1 9 38

4 8 8 1 17 55

5 8 6 3 17 72

6 8 7 M 15 87

7 6 5 5 16 103

8 8 8 M 16 119

9 7 7 7 21 140
10 10 7 7 24 164
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 4: 164
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 720

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
4D
GORGE PHILIPPE
0845572A
CAEN
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 8 6 22 44
3 7 7 6 20 64
4 10 8 6 24 88
5 10 8 5 23 111
6 9 7 6 22 133
7 9 8 5 22 155
8 9 8 8 25 180
9 8 6 5 19 199
10 8 6 5 19 218
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 9 8 6 23 41
3 10 8 7 25 66
4 9 8 8 25 91
5 10 9 6 25 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 8 8 6 22 163
8 9 8 6 23 186
9 8 8 8 24 210
10 8 7 6 21 231
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 231



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27

2 8 7 7 22 49

3 9 7 7 23 72

4 10 9 8 27 99

5 9 9 8 26 125

6 10 10 8 28 153

7 9 7 7 23 176

8 10 6 6 22 198

9 7 5 5 17 215
10 9 7 7 23 238
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 3: 238
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 3 20 20

2 9 9 6 24 44

3 7 5 5 17 61

4 9 9 8 26 87

5 9 7 7 23 110

6 10 8 7 25 135

7 9 6 6 21 156

8 8 8 7 23 179

9 10 6 5 21 200
10 10 9 8 27 227
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 4: 227
Total 10 14 Total 9 21 Total points 914

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
5A
BEAURUELLE ELLYA
0984960]
CARPIQUET
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 3 2 11 11
2 9 6 5 20 31
3 7 5 5 17 48
4 8 7 5 20 68
5 7 6 6 19 87
6 10 10 9 29 116
7 6 5 4 15 131
8 9 8 6 23 154
9 10 8 7 25 179
10 10 9 9 28 207
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 7 7 23 49
3 9 7 5 21 70
4 8 7 5 20 90
5 10 9 4 23 113
6 10 6 5 21 134
7 10 9 8 27 161
8 8 7 M 15 176
9 9 7 6 22 198
10 8 6 6 20 218
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 218



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 3 16 16

2 9 9 8 26 42

3 10 8 4 22 64

4 9 8 8 25 89

5 8 6 5 19 108

6 8 6 6 20 128

7 8 7 4 19 147

8 9 7 7 23 170

9 8 8 6 22 192
10 7 6 6 19 211
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 3: 211
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22

2 7 6 5 18 40

3 9 7 5 21 61

4 9 7 7 23 84

5 8 7 3 18 102

6 8 8 8 24 126

7 9 6 4 19 145

8 9 7 7 23 168

9 9 7 7 23 191
10 10 9 7 26 217
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 4: 217
Total 10 10 Total 9 22 Total points 853

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
5B
BOURQUIN RICHARD
0001309Y
LISIEUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 7 4 19 41
3 10 7 4 21 62
4 10 8 6 24 86
5 8 7 5 20 106
6 8 8 7 23 129
7 10 8 7 25 154
8 9 6 6 21 175
9 10 9 5 24 199
10 7 6 6 19 218
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 10 7 7 24 66
4 8 6 6 20 86
5 9 8 7 24 110
6 7 6 5 18 128
7 8 7 M 15 143
8 8 6 5 19 162
9 9 6 6 21 183
10 7 6 4 17 200
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 200



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 5 17 17

2 9 8 8 25 42

3 8 6 6 20 62

4 9 8 6 23 85

5 9 8 6 23 108

6 10 8 7 25 133

7 10 10 8 28 161

8 9 8 4 21 182

9 10 7 7 24 206
10 8 7 5 20 226
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 3: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 8 M 18 47

3 7 7 6 20 67

4 7 7 6 20 87

5 9 7 6 22 109

6 10 8 4 22 131

7 10 10 6 26 157

8 9 9 7 25 182

9 9 8 5 22 204
10 7 7 6 20 224
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 4: 224
Total 10 15 Total 9 13 Total points 868

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
5C
GARNIER AURELIE
0966981S
CAEN
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 9 8 6 23 100
5 9 9 4 22 122
6 10 9 7 26 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 9 6 3 18 192
9 10 6 6 22 214
10 9 9 6 24 238
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 238
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 7 5 M 12 38
3 9 9 8 26 64
4 8 8 8 24 88
5 9 9 7 25 113
6 9 8 7 24 137
7 10 8 5 23 160
8 9 9 9 27 187
9 9 8 7 24 211
10 10 9 5 24 235
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 235



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 9 5 24 53

3 9 7 5 21 74

4 8 8 8 24 98

5 9 9 8 26 124

6 10 9 6 25 149

7 8 7 6 21 170

8 8 7 6 21 191

9 8 7 6 21 212
10 8 7 6 21 233
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 3: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22

2 8 7 7 22 44

3 9 8 5 22 66

4 10 8 6 24 90

5 9 8 8 25 115

6 9 8 6 23 138

7 7 7 7 21 159

8 7 7 7 21 180

9 9 7 7 23 203
10 10 7 2 19 222
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 4: 222
Total 10 14 Total 9 33 Total points 928
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
5D
DAUMESNIL FABIEN
0612607C
ARGENCES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 26 26
2 8 7 5 20 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 8 6 6 20 91
5 7 7 6 20 111
6 10 6 4 20 131
7 9 9 6 24 155
8 10 7 6 23 178
9 9 7 6 22 200
10 8 8 8 24 224
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 224
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 7 7 22 45
3 9 8 5 22 67
4 9 8 5 22 89
5 9 8 8 25 114
6 9 8 6 23 137
7 9 9 7 25 162
8 10 10 9 29 191
9 9 7 6 22 213
10 9 9 8 26 239
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 239



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 4 22 22

2 10 8 7 25 47

3 9 8 5 22 69

4 10 9 8 27 96

5 9 7 7 23 119

6 10 8 5 23 142

7 9 7 7 23 165

8 10 9 6 25 190

9 10 10 6 26 216
10 10 10 9 29 245
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 3: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26

2 8 7 7 22 48

3 9 7 6 22 70

4 10 10 9 29 99

5 10 7 5 22 121

6 10 9 8 27 148

7 10 9 9 28 176

8 10 10 9 29 205

9 10 8 7 25 230
10 9 8 8 25 255
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 7 Série 4: 255
Total 10 24 Total 9 30 Total points 963
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
6A
TABARD LILIAN
0042313T
CARPIQUET
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 4 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 10 7 6 23 72
4 8 8 6 22 94
5 9 9 7 25 119
6 8 8 6 22 141
7 9 8 8 25 166
8 10 7 7 24 190
9 8 8 6 22 212
10 9 7 4 20 232
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 6 2 17 37
3 6 4 3 13 50
4 9 8 5 22 72
5 7 5 5 17 89
6 9 8 4 21 110
7 9 4 4 17 127
8 9 7 6 22 149
9 7 7 6 20 169
10 9 9 7 25 194
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 194



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21

2 7 6 6 19 40

3 9 7 7 23 63

4 7 6 5 18 81

5 9 9 3 21 102

6 8 8 7 23 125

7 9 8 7 24 149

8 7 7 7 21 170

9 8 6 5 19 189
10 8 6 4 18 207
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 3: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22

2 10 9 5 24 46

3 7 6 5 18 64

4 10 8 7 25 89

5 8 6 M 14 103

6 8 7 M 15 118

7 8 5 5 18 136

8 8 8 4 20 156

9 8 7 6 21 177
10 7 6 5 18 195
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 4: 195
Total 10 7 Total 9 17 Total points 828
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
6B
LANCON FRANCK
0415435K
VERSON
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 7 6 23 46
3 10 10 8 28 74
4 10 9 7 26 100
5 8 6 5 19 119
6 8 8 7 23 142
7 10 9 7 26 168
8 10 9 6 25 193
9 9 9 7 25 218
10 9 8 8 25 243
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 8 8 5 21 100
5 10 8 8 26 126
6 10 9 6 25 151
7 10 10 9 29 180
8 8 8 7 23 203
9 9 7 3 19 222
10 10 9 8 27 249
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 249



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 8 6 24 50

3 8 7 7 22 72

4 9 7 6 22 94

5 8 8 7 23 117

6 7 7 6 20 137

7 9 8 7 24 161

8 9 8 7 24 185

9 10 7 7 24 209
10 9 9 7 25 234
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 3: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24

2 9 9 8 26 50

3 6 6 6 18 68

4 7 6 2 15 83

5 9 9 8 26 109

6 10 7 5 22 131

7 9 7 6 22 153

8 7 7 7 21 174

9 9 9 7 25 199
10 9 8 7 24 223
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 4: 223
Total 10 16 Total 9 29 Total points 949

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
6C
PERSIGNY MILA
0042318Y
CARPIQUET
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 10 7 7 24 44
3 8 7 5 20 64
4 9 8 6 23 87
5 10 8 7 25 112
6 10 8 7 25 137
7 8 8 6 22 159
8 8 7 6 21 180
9 10 10 7 27 207
10 7 7 5 19 226
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 7 7 6 20 67
4 9 8 3 20 87
5 10 10 7 27 114
6 10 9 1 20 134
7 10 9 8 27 161
8 9 9 5 23 184
9 10 7 5 22 206
10 9 8 7 24 230
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 230



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23

2 9 9 6 24 47

3 9 6 6 21 68

4 8 7 7 22 90

5 9 6 1 16 106

6 10 10 3 23 129

7 10 7 4 21 150

8 10 9 6 25 175

9 9 4 4 17 192
10 10 8 6 24 216
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 3: 216

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23

2 10 9 8 27 50

3 9 7 5 21 71

4 6 6 6 18 89

5 9 8 5 22 111

6 10 6 6 22 133

7 10 9 9 28 161

8 10 10 9 29 190

9 8 6 5 19 209
10 9 9 7 25 234
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 4: 234
Total 10 21 Total 9 23 Total points m

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
6D
GUEGO STEPHANE
0977241V
OUISTREHAM
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 2 19 44
3 9 8 6 23 67
4 8 7 5 20 87
5 7 7 4 18 105
6 10 9 8 27 132
7 10 8 7 25 157
8 9 9 7 25 182
9 9 9 8 26 208
10 9 8 6 23 231
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 6 5 5 16 61
4 9 7 6 22 83
5 10 9 8 27 110
6 10 9 6 25 135
7 9 9 6 24 159
8 8 7 6 21 180
9 9 9 8 26 206
10 9 9 8 26 232
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 232



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25

2 9 8 8 25 50

3 9 6 6 21 71

4 9 9 8 26 97

5 10 9 8 27 124

6 9 6 5 20 144

7 9 7 2 18 162

8 10 9 4 23 185

9 9 5 4 18 203
10 8 7 5 20 223
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 3: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23

2 8 8 8 24 47

3 9 7 5 21 68

4 9 8 3 20 88

5 10 9 6 25 113

6 8 5 4 17 130

7 7 5 2 14 144

8 7 6 5 18 162

9 10 6 6 22 184
10 9 9 7 25 209
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 4: 209
Total 10 10 Total 9 34 Total points 895

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
7A
BEAURUELLE FLORENT
0014703G
CARPIQUET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 10 7 7 24 70
4 10 8 5 23 93
5 10 8 8 26 119
6 10 9 8 27 146
7 9 9 8 26 172
8 9 8 6 23 195
9 9 8 7 24 219
10 10 9 8 27 246
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 9 5 24 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 6 5 1 12 113
6 9 8 8 25 138
7 10 8 4 22 160
8 10 9 2 21 181
9 9 9 7 25 206
10 9 8 8 25 231
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 231



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 8 8 5 21 48

3 10 10 7 27 75

4 10 9 8 27 102

5 8 8 8 24 126

6 7 6 5 18 144

7 10 9 6 25 169

8 9 9 8 26 195

9 9 8 7 24 219
10 10 10 7 27 246
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 3: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 10 10 9 29 56

3 9 9 6 24 80

4 10 9 7 26 106

5 10 9 6 25 131

6 9 9 7 25 156

7 10 10 9 29 185

8 9 9 7 25 210

9 9 8 7 24 234
10 8 7 7 22 256
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 4: 256
Total 10 23 Total 9 36 Total points 979

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
7C
MATHIEU MARC
0826986Y
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 7 7 22 49
3 9 7 7 23 72
4 9 7 5 21 93
5 10 10 6 26 119
6 10 9 5 24 143
7 9 8 6 23 166
8 9 8 5 22 188
9 8 6 5 19 207
10 8 8 5 21 228
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 9 5 23 45
3 8 5 5 18 63
4 8 7 7 22 85
5 7 7 4 18 103
6 10 8 8 26 129
7 9 8 8 25 154
8 10 7 6 23 177
9 10 8 7 25 202
10 10 8 8 26 228
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 228



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22

2 10 6 5 21 43

3 9 9 7 25 68

4 9 8 8 25 93

5 10 9 2 21 114

6 10 10 8 28 142

7 8 8 8 24 166

8 10 8 5 23 189

9 10 9 8 27 216
10 9 8 8 25 241
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 3: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18

2 9 5 5 19 37

3 8 8 4 20 57

4 9 8 5 22 79

5 10 9 4 23 102

6 6 5 5 16 118

7 9 8 7 24 142

8 10 9 6 25 167

9 10 10 9 29 196
10 8 7 4 19 215
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 4: 215
Total 10 17 Total 9 26 Total points 912

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
7D
LEBEAU
1035053L
THOMAS
S1HBB
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 3 12 12

2 6 4 4 14 26

3 6 4 M 10 36

4 5 2 M 7 43

5 M M M 0 43

6 5 1 M 6 49

7 4 3 3 10 59

8 M M M 0 59

9 9 6 4 19 78
10 6 M M 6 84
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 3: 84
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 3 1 M 4 4

2 1 M M 1 5

3 8 3 M 11 16

4 7 6 M 13 29

5 5 3 2 10 39

6 2 1 M 3 42

7 4 4 2 10 52

8 6 5 3 14 66

9 10 9 7 26 92
10 3 1 M 4 96
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 4: 96
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Total points 180
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
8A
ROUMIER JEAN-BAPTISTE
00456171
CARPIQUET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 9 7 7 23 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 9 8 8 25 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
7 10 8 7 25 173
8 9 9 9 27 200
9 10 9 8 27 227
10 10 8 7 25 252
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 8 6 23 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 10 9 6 25 126
6 9 7 7 23 149
7 8 8 4 20 169
8 10 10 8 28 197
9 10 9 4 23 220
10 9 9 8 26 246
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 246



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 10 8 7 25 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 9 8 8 25 126
6 9 9 8 26 152
7 9 9 8 26 178
8 10 10 9 29 207
9 9 8 7 24 231
10 10 8 8 26 257
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 3: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 10 8 28 83
4 8 8 7 23 106
5 8 8 8 24 130
6 9 7 6 22 152
7 10 9 6 25 177
8 10 9 9 28 205
9 10 10 8 28 233
10 9 9 8 26 259
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 4: 259
Total 10 23 Total 9 39 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
8B
HORAIST JADE
0006781W
LISIEUX
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 8 8 24 51
3 9 9 6 24 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 9 8 6 23 151
7 10 10 9 29 180
8 10 6 5 21 201
9 7 6 5 18 219
10 9 7 2 18 237
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 5 22 45
3 8 7 6 21 66
4 8 7 6 21 87
5 7 7 2 16 103
6 10 9 7 26 129
7 9 9 6 24 153
8 10 7 7 24 177
9 9 7 6 22 199
10 10 9 9 28 227
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 227



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20

2 9 8 8 25 45

3 8 8 7 23 68

4 8 6 5 19 87

5 7 7 6 20 107

6 9 7 4 20 127

7 9 5 4 18 145

8 8 7 7 22 167

9 10 9 8 27 194
10 10 8 6 24 218
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 3: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18

2 10 9 7 26 44

3 9 8 7 24 68

4 8 8 6 22 90

5 10 8 8 26 116

6 9 8 M 17 133

7 8 7 6 21 154

8 8 7 6 21 175

9 8 8 7 23 198
10 10 7 6 23 221
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 4: 221
Total 10 12 Total 9 25 Total points 903

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
8C
DUMONTIER MATHIEU
1021873N
LISIEUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 9 7 25 46
3 10 8 8 26 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 8 7 7 22 121
6 9 9 9 27 148
7 10 10 8 28 176
8 10 8 8 26 202
9 10 9 8 27 229
10 8 7 6 21 250
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 8 5 4 17 118
6 9 7 4 20 138
7 9 8 7 24 162
8 9 7 7 23 185
9 9 9 5 23 208
10 9 7 5 21 229
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 229



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22

2 8 8 8 24 46

3 9 7 7 23 69

4 9 8 6 23 92

5 10 9 5 24 116

6 9 8 7 24 140

7 9 9 6 24 164

8 9 9 7 25 189

9 10 8 7 25 214
10 10 9 6 25 239
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 3: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26

2 9 9 8 26 52

3 10 10 8 28 80

4 8 8 8 24 104

5 9 8 8 25 129

6 9 8 7 24 153

7 9 8 7 24 177

8 10 8 7 25 202

9 9 8 6 23 225
10 9 9 8 26 251
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 4: 251

Total 10 14 Total 9 36 Total points m

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
8D
ROGER ALAIN
0978509X
VIRE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 1 19 19
2 8 4 4 16 35
3 9 7 1 17 52
4 5 3 3 11 63
5 8 5 4 17 80
6 9 7 M 16 96
7 10 7 7 24 120
8 8 7 4 19 139
9 7 5 2 14 153
10 9 7 5 21 174
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 174
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 2 12 12
2 9 8 8 25 37
3 8 8 3 19 56
4 7 6 5 18 74
5 8 7 3 18 92
6 9 8 5 22 114
7 9 6 6 21 135
8 6 6 2 14 149
9 7 5 2 14 163
10 8 7 7 22 185
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 185



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 4 14 14

2 9 6 5 20 34

3 7 5 3 15 49

4 8 6 5 19 68

5 7 7 M 14 82

6 10 9 4 23 105

7 10 8 7 25 130

8 9 8 2 19 149

9 7 6 5 18 167
10 8 7 5 20 187
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 3: 187
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 2 13 13

2 8 8 7 23 36

3 10 9 2 21 57

4 7 6 6 19 76

5 8 6 6 20 96

6 8 7 M 15 111

7 9 6 M 15 126

8 5 5 5 15 141

9 9 7 6 22 163
10 7 5 3 15 178
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 4: 178
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Total points 724

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
9A
GARNIER PHILIPPE
00567177
CARPIQUET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 17 17
2 8 8 8 24 41
3 9 9 M 18 59
4 9 5 4 18 77
5 6 3 M 9 86
6 7 2 2 11 97
7 8 8 3 19 116
8 8 7 6 21 137
9 9 5 M 14 151
10 9 8 7 24 175
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 175
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 M 16 16
2 8 3 1 12 28
3 7 5 4 16 44
4 9 7 4 20 64
5 5 2 M 7 71
6 8 8 M 16 87
7 10 4 3 17 104
8 2 M M 2 106
9 M M M 0 106
10 6 3 M 9 115
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 115



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 5 2 2 9 9

2 1 1 M 2 11

3 6 5 1 12 23

4 8 8 5 21 44

5 8 8 6 22 66

6 7 5 5 17 83

7 2 1 M 3 86

8 3 3 M 6 92

9 2 1 M 3 95
10 M M M 0 95
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 3: 95
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 6 1 M 7 7

2 M M M 0 7

3 4 3 M 7 14

4 M M M 0 14
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 4: 14
Total 10 1 Total 9 7 Total points 399

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1

9B

ROUMIER PHILIPPE

00263347

ST PIERRE SUR DIVES

S3HCL

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 6 5 3 14 32
3 7 7 6 20 52
4 9 8 7 24 /6
5 10 8 6 24 100
6 5 2 M 7 107
7 10 8 8 26 133
8 8 6 5 19 152
9 7 6 4 17 169
10 9 5 5 19 188
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 188
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 8 8 5 21 41
3 9 7 1 17 58
4 9 6 6 21 79
5 10 10 7 27 106
6 8 8 6 22 128
7 9 7 4 20 148
8 9 8 2 19 167
9 9 4 4 17 184
10 9 8 7 24 208
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 208



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 5 21 21

2 9 8 4 21 42

3 10 10 7 27 69

4 10 10 8 28 97

5 7 5 4 16 113

6 8 6 6 20 133

7 10 8 8 26 159

8 10 8 7 25 184

9 9 7 5 21 205
10 9 8 6 23 228
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 3 Série 3: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 10 10 6 26 50

3 10 5 M 15 65

4 9 8 5 22 87

5 8 6 3 17 104

6 8 8 7 23 127

7 9 3 M 12 139

8 9 6 6 21 160

9 10 9 8 27 187
10 8 8 3 19 206
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 4: 206
Total 10 15 Total 9 16 Total points 830

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1

9C

SARTRE DAVID

0865458R

MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE

S2HCL

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 7 5 4 16 36
3 10 9 7 26 62
4 7 6 6 19 81
5 8 6 4 18 99
6 6 6 5 17 116
7 9 8 7 24 140
8 8 7 6 21 161
9 9 9 5 23 184
10 7 6 6 19 203
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 203
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 7 7 22 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 9 8 6 23 97
5 9 7 5 21 118
6 8 8 7 23 141
7 8 7 6 21 162
8 9 9 4 22 184
9 10 9 8 27 211
10 8 8 5 21 232
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 232



SERIE 3

Fleéches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 3: 0
SERIE 4

Fléches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 4: 0

Total 10 2 Total 9 13 Total points 435

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
9D
BOISGONTIER SYLVIA
0744323X
ARGENCES
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 3 2 13 13
2 4 3 M 7 20
3 9 7 7 23 43
4 7 5 2 14 57
5 9 7 5 21 78
6 10 10 2 22 100
7 7 7 6 20 120
8 10 5 M 15 135
9 7 5 5 17 152
10 9 9 7 25 177
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 177
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 3 20 20
2 9 6 5 20 40
3 6 6 5 17 57
4 8 8 8 24 81
5 6 5 4 15 96
6 9 9 3 21 117
7 10 9 5 24 141
8 9 6 3 18 159
9 10 7 4 21 180
10 8 5 4 17 197
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 197



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23

2 7 5 5 17 40

3 8 7 2 17 57

4 10 10 1 21 78

5 9 8 7 24 102

6 7 1 1 9 111

7 8 7 7 22 133

8 7 5 1 13 146

9 7 1 M 8 154
10 7 4 4 15 169
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 3: 169
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 2 12 12

2 8 5 M 13 25

3 8 3 M 11 36

4 9 6 4 19 55

5 8 6 M 14 69

6 8 7 6 21 90

7 9 9 8 26 116

8 5 4 4 13 129

9 5 4 M 9 138
10 5 5 4 14 152
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 4: 152
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Total points 695

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
10A
GARNIER HORTENSE
0024965L
CARPIQUET
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 7 5 3 15 35
3 8 8 6 22 57
4 9 8 5 22 79
5 9 8 2 19 98
6 8 8 8 24 122
7 8 8 4 20 142
8 9 6 6 21 163
9 6 4 4 14 177
10 8 8 7 23 200
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 200
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 6 4 18 39
3 9 8 7 24 63
4 9 7 4 20 83
5 8 8 7 23 106
6 8 7 4 19 125
7 9 8 4 21 146
8 10 9 2 21 167
9 9 8 8 25 192
10 9 3 3 15 207
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 207



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 5 15 15

2 9 7 5 21 36

3 4 3 1 8 44

4 10 8 6 24 68

5 7 7 6 20 88

6 8 7 4 19 107

7 10 7 7 24 131

8 8 5 1 14 145

9 8 7 6 21 166
10 7 7 5 19 185
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 3: 185
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 7 6 5 18 44

3 9 7 2 18 62

4 9 7 4 20 82

5 9 5 4 18 100

6 9 9 6 24 124

7 9 6 5 20 144

8 10 8 5 23 167

9 9 7 1 17 184
10 8 7 5 20 204
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 4: 204
Total 10 4 Total 9 19 Total points 796

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
10B
GONCALVES MANUEL
0464592S
ARGENCES
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 1 15 15
2 8 7 7 22 37
3 9 7 M 16 53
4 9 8 6 23 76
5 9 8 7 24 100
6 10 7 6 23 123
7 7 7 6 20 143
8 8 7 5 20 163
9 7 7 7 21 184
10 7 7 5 19 203
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 203
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 7 6 5 18 68
4 9 5 2 16 84
5 8 7 7 22 106
6 10 9 7 26 132
7 8 7 6 21 153
8 8 7 6 21 174
9 8 7 4 19 193
10 9 8 6 23 216
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 216



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 3 22 22

2 10 4 3 17 39

3 9 9 8 26 65

4 10 7 3 20 85

5 7 6 6 19 104

6 8 6 5 19 123

7 7 6 4 17 140

8 8 8 8 24 164

9 9 8 2 19 183
10 7 6 6 19 202
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 3: 202
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19

2 8 6 5 19 38

3 7 6 3 16 54

4 7 7 7 21 75

5 9 6 5 20 95

6 6 5 4 15 110

7 8 6 3 17 127

8 8 4 4 16 143

9 9 2 1 12 155
10 10 5 3 18 173
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 4: 173
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Total points 794

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
10C
MARIE ELISE
0941140D
OUISTREHAM
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 2 2 8 8
2 10 9 4 23 31
3 8 8 8 24 55
4 10 9 M 19 74
5 9 8 5 22 96
6 8 8 5 21 117
7 9 7 3 19 136
8 10 9 8 27 163
9 9 7 5 21 184
10 9 7 6 22 206
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 206
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 8 7 5 20 67
4 8 8 8 24 91
5 7 7 5 19 110
6 10 9 4 23 133
7 7 6 3 16 149
8 8 7 5 20 169
9 9 7 6 22 191
10 9 7 4 20 211
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 211



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21

2 9 9 8 26 47

3 8 6 6 20 67

4 9 8 4 21 88

5 9 9 8 26 114

6 8 7 5 20 134

7 9 8 6 23 157

8 9 8 7 24 181

9 9 8 5 22 203
10 9 8 7 24 227
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 3: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22

2 8 6 6 20 42

3 10 7 6 23 65

4 9 8 1 18 83

5 8 8 6 22 105

6 8 5 2 15 120

7 9 8 7 24 144

8 10 9 9 28 172

9 10 9 4 23 195
10 8 6 3 17 212
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 4: 212
Total 10 8 Total 9 26 Total points 856

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
10D
LEPOULTIER PASCAL
0984761T
ARGENCES
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 5 2 14 35
3 8 7 5 20 55
4 7 6 3 16 71
5 8 7 2 17 88
6 8 7 5 20 108
7 10 9 5 24 132
8 9 8 7 24 156
9 9 7 6 22 178
10 7 6 5 18 196
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 196
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 2 17 17
2 6 6 5 17 34
3 9 8 8 25 59
4 10 10 M 20 79
5 10 7 4 21 100
6 8 7 6 21 121
7 8 7 5 20 141
8 8 6 6 20 161
9 8 7 4 19 180
10 8 8 5 21 201
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 201



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22

2 10 9 4 23 45

3 9 8 7 24 69

4 10 8 7 25 94

5 9 6 6 21 115

6 10 8 6 24 139

7 9 8 5 22 161

8 10 8 4 22 183

9 7 7 4 18 201
10 10 6 5 21 222
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 3: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25

2 10 9 7 26 51

3 9 8 5 22 73

4 9 8 6 23 96

5 9 8 7 24 120

6 9 7 6 22 142

7 9 8 4 21 163

8 9 7 7 23 186

9 7 7 6 20 206
10 9 8 8 25 231
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 4: 231
Total 10 11 Total 9 18 Total points 850

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
11A
GOBERON SARAH
0920602E
CARPIQUET
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 9 8 6 23 68
4 9 9 9 27 95
5 10 8 8 26 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
7 10 10 8 28 176
8 9 8 8 25 201
9 9 9 8 26 227
10 8 7 7 22 249
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 7 7 22 49
3 10 10 10 30 79
4 10 8 6 24 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 9 9 6 24 180
8 10 9 8 27 207
9 10 10 9 29 236
10 10 9 9 28 264
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 264



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 10 10 10 30 81
4 9 9 7 25 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 8 8 26 158
7 9 9 8 26 184
8 10 9 8 27 211
9 10 10 9 29 240
10 10 9 9 28 268
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 3: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 6 24 50
3 10 10 9 29 79
4 8 8 7 23 102
5 9 8 8 25 127
6 10 9 6 25 152
7 10 10 9 29 181
8 9 8 7 24 205
9 9 7 7 23 228
10 10 9 9 28 256
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 4: 256
Total 10 31 Total 9 41 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
11B
LEPERLIER PATRICIA
0019976N
LISIEUX
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 7 4 20 42
3 9 7 7 23 65
4 9 8 6 23 88
5 9 8 6 23 111
6 10 8 7 25 136
7 9 9 6 24 160
8 10 9 8 27 187
9 8 8 7 23 210
10 10 9 6 25 235
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 10 9 5 24 47
3 9 5 5 19 66
4 9 7 6 22 88
5 10 8 8 26 114
6 10 7 6 23 137
7 9 9 8 26 163
8 8 8 6 22 185
9 10 10 9 29 214
10 9 8 5 22 236
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 236



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 8 7 6 21 47

3 10 9 8 27 74

4 7 7 6 20 94

5 9 7 5 21 115

6 9 8 8 25 140

7 10 10 8 28 168

8 7 6 6 19 187

9 8 8 7 23 210
10 9 8 7 24 234
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 3: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23

2 8 7 7 22 45

3 9 8 5 22 67

4 10 9 9 28 95

5 10 7 7 24 119

6 10 7 5 22 141

7 8 7 5 20 161

8 9 6 6 21 182

9 10 9 7 26 208
10 10 9 5 24 232
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 4: 232
Total 10 17 Total 9 29 Total points 937

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1

11C

DUREL THIERRY

0672102W

ST PIERRE SUR DIVES

S2HCL

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 8 6 22 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 9 8 8 25 98
5 10 10 6 26 124
6 10 9 7 26 150
7 9 8 8 25 175
8 9 8 6 23 198
9 10 8 8 26 224
10 10 8 8 26 250
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 10 9 8 27 158
7 9 8 8 25 183
8 9 7 6 22 205
9 9 8 7 24 229
10 10 9 7 26 255
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 255



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26

2 10 9 8 27 53

3 9 9 8 26 79

4 9 9 9 27 106

5 10 10 9 29 135

6 9 6 5 20 155

7 9 8 7 24 179

8 8 8 7 23 202

9 8 8 8 24 226
10 10 9 8 27 253
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 3: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 10 9 9 28 55

3 9 7 6 22 77

4 9 6 5 20 97

5 9 9 8 26 123

6 10 9 7 26 149

7 10 8 8 26 175

8 10 9 9 28 203

9 9 9 7 25 228
10 8 8 7 23 251
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 4: 251

Total 10 20 Total 9 39 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
12B
LAVILLE GUILLAUME
0033597V
CARPIQUET
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 9 8 27 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 9 9 8 26 216
9 10 8 M 18 234
10 10 9 8 27 261
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 9 9 8 26 166
7 10 9 8 27 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 10 8 28 248
10 10 9 7 26 274
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 274



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 10 9 9 28 130
6 9 9 9 27 157
7 10 10 9 29 186
8 10 10 9 29 215
9 10 9 8 27 242
10 10 10 8 28 270
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 16 Série3: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 6 24 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 9 8 7 24 184
8 9 9 7 25 209
9 10 10 8 28 237
10 10 9 9 28 265
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 17 Série 4: 265
Total 10 29 Total 9 67 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
12C
POULINGUE OLIVIER
0672124V
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 10 30 144
6 9 9 9 27 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 10 10 9 29 257
10 10 10 9 29 286
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 10 30 175
7 10 10 10 30 205
8 10 9 9 28 233
9 10 10 9 29 262
10 10 9 9 28 290

Nb 10 20 Nb 9 10 Serie2: 290



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 10 9 29 285
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 3: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 10 M 20 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 10 10 9 29 277
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 13 Série 4: 277
Total 10 67 Total 9 52 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1

13A

RIER NOLHANN

0028691L

ST PIERRE SUR DIVES

U18HCL

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 7 M 17 40
3 9 8 8 25 65
4 9 9 M 18 83
5 8 8 8 24 107
6 9 8 8 25 132
7 9 8 7 24 156
8 8 7 6 21 177
9 10 9 8 27 204
10 10 9 9 28 232
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 M 18 18
2 9 8 8 25 43
3 9 9 7 25 68
4 10 9 9 28 96
5 9 9 7 25 121
6 10 9 7 26 147
7 10 9 6 25 172
8 9 9 8 26 198
9 8 8 7 23 221
10 10 9 7 26 247
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 247



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23

2 10 10 8 28 51

3 9 9 8 26 77

4 9 8 6 23 100

5 9 8 8 25 125

6 10 9 9 28 153

7 9 9 9 27 180

8 10 10 7 27 207

9 10 10 M 20 227
10 10 8 6 24 251
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 3: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22

2 7 7 6 20 42

3 9 8 8 25 67

4 10 9 6 25 92

5 10 10 7 27 119

6 10 9 8 27 146

7 7 6 M 13 159

8 9 8 M 17 176

9 9 7 M 16 192
10 9 8 6 23 215
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 4: 215
Total 10 19 Total 9 38 Total points 945

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
13B
LEBORGNE NOEMIE
1019251R
LISIEUX
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 8 8 7 23 73
4 8 8 5 21 94
5 10 9 9 28 122
6 9 8 8 25 147
7 10 9 9 28 175
8 7 7 7 21 196
9 10 8 8 26 222
10 10 9 7 26 248
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 7 6 20 44
3 9 7 3 19 63
4 9 9 7 25 88
5 7 6 6 19 107
6 9 8 7 24 131
7 8 7 7 22 153
8 9 7 5 21 174
9 8 8 7 23 197
10 7 6 6 19 216
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 216



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24

2 10 6 5 21 45

3 9 7 7 23 68

4 10 9 8 27 95

5 10 10 7 27 122

6 10 10 6 26 148

7 10 8 7 25 173

8 10 8 6 24 197

9 9 9 6 24 221
10 9 9 4 22 243
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 3: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20

2 10 8 7 25 45

3 10 7 6 23 68

4 10 7 3 20 88

5 6 6 5 17 105

6 8 8 6 22 127

7 8 8 7 23 150

8 7 7 6 20 170

9 10 8 8 26 196
10 8 8 6 22 218
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 0 Série 4: 218
Total 10 18 Total 9 20 Total points 925

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
13C
LAVILLE SEVERINE
1000389F
CARPIQUET
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 9 9 9 27 76
4 9 9 9 27 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 9 9 M 18 147
7 9 8 7 24 171
8 9 8 8 25 196
9 9 9 8 26 222
10 10 9 8 27 249
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 8 6 23 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 9 8 7 24 123
6 9 8 7 24 147
7 9 8 8 25 172
8 9 8 6 23 195
9 9 9 8 26 221
10 9 9 8 26 247
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 247



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 9 9 8 26 130
6 10 9 6 25 155
7 9 9 M 18 173
8 10 8 8 26 199
9 9 8 6 23 222
10 9 9 7 25 247
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 17 Série 3: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M 14 14
2 9 8 7 24 38
3 9 9 7 25 63
4 9 9 7 25 88
5 9 8 8 25 113
6 9 7 6 22 135
7 9 7 6 22 157
8 8 8 M 16 173
9 10 9 9 28 201
10 9 9 9 27 228
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 13 Série 4: 228
Total 10 4 Total 9 60 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1

14A

POULINGUE VALERIE

0814319E

ST PIERRE SUR DIVES

S2FCO

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 6 24 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 9 9 9 27 272
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 9 9 9 27 247
10 10 10 9 29 276
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 276



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 10 8 28 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 10 10 9 29 276
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 16 Série 3: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 9 9 8 26 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 9 9 9 27 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 9 9 9 27 279
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 4: 279
Total 10 34 Total 9 77 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
14B
DARCILLON DENIS
0771395Y
CAEN
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 10 30 146
6 10 10 9 29 175
7 10 10 9 29 204
8 10 10 9 29 233
9 10 9 9 28 261
10 10 10 9 29 290
Nb 10 20 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 10 30 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 10 30 175
7 10 10 M 20 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 10 9 29 253
10 10 9 9 28 281

Nb 10 20 Nb 9 9 Serie 2: 281



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 10 10 30 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 9 9 28 282
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 3: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 10 9 29 283
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 4: 283
Total 10 65 Total 9 54 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
14C
ENGELS THOMAS
0702538D
CAEN
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 10 30 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 10 9 9 28 286
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 9 9 9 27 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 10 9 9 28 256
10 10 10 10 30 286
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 286



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 10 9 29 281
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 19 Série 3: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 9 8 26 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 10 9 29 277
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 21 Série 4: 277
Total 10 51 Total 9 68 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
14D
LUKASIEWICZ CARINE
0454445M
CARPIQUET
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 7 6 6 19 43
3 8 7 6 21 64
4 9 9 8 26 90
5 9 9 6 24 114
6 10 9 7 26 140
7 9 8 8 25 165
8 9 9 8 26 191
9 9 9 6 24 215
10 10 9 9 28 243
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 8 7 6 21 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 8 8 6 22 146
7 9 8 7 24 170
8 9 9 6 24 194
9 9 9 M 18 212
10 9 7 7 23 235
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 235



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25

2 9 9 8 26 51

3 9 9 7 25 76

4 10 10 9 29 105

5 9 8 8 25 130

6 10 9 9 28 158

7 9 9 8 26 184

8 9 8 M 17 201

9 10 10 9 29 230
10 9 8 6 23 253
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 15 Série 3: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 8 8 8 24 50

3 10 9 8 27 77

4 9 8 6 23 100

5 10 9 9 28 128

6 9 9 9 27 155

7 10 9 8 27 182

8 9 7 6 22 204

9 8 7 6 21 225
10 10 9 8 27 252
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 4: 252
Total 10 14 Total 9 51 Total points 983

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
15A
FLEURY DIMITRI
0914844W
CARPIQUET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 10 9 29 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 10 7 6 23 237
10 10 9 7 26 263
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 8 26 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 10 10 30 111
5 9 9 6 24 135
6 10 9 M 19 154
7 10 9 7 26 180
8 10 10 7 27 207
9 10 8 6 24 231
10 10 8 27 258
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 258



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 10 9 7 26 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 10 9 7 26 151
7 9 7 7 23 174
8 10 9 7 26 200
9 8 7 M 15 215
10 9 8 7 24 239
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 3: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 9 9 7 25 79
4 9 8 M 17 96
5 10 10 6 26 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 10 9 9 28 176
8 9 9 8 26 202
9 10 9 8 27 229
10 10 9 8 27 256
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 4: 256
Total 10 33 Total 9 42 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
15B
CHAINIER ALEXIS
0821365N
NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 10 30 116
5 10 9 9 28 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 9 9 28 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 10 9 29 288
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 M 20 20
2 10 10 9 29 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 10 10 9 29 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 10 10 10 30 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 10 10 9 29 280

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 10 Serie2: 280



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 8 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 10 10 30 143
6 10 10 10 30 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 10 10 30 232
9 10 10 9 29 261
10 10 10 10 30 291
Nb 10 23 Nb 9 5 Série 3: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 10 30 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 10 10 10 30 258
10 10 10 9 29 287
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 11 Série 4: 287
Total 10 78 Total 9 38 Total points
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1

15C

PETIT COLETTE

0848184P

COURSEULLES SUR MER

S3FCO

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 8 8 7 23 100
5 10 10 7 27 127
6 9 9 7 25 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 10 8 7 25 204
9 10 9 7 26 230
10 9 8 7 24 254
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 7 6 22 71
4 10 10 9 29 100
5 9 8 M 17 117
6 9 9 9 27 144
7 8 8 7 23 167
8 9 8 8 25 192
9 8 8 M 16 208
10 9 8 7 24 232
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 232



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 9 8 M 17 41

3 9 7 6 22 63

4 8 8 7 23 86

5 9 9 7 25 111

6 9 9 9 27 138

7 8 8 6 22 160

8 10 9 9 28 188

9 10 9 8 27 215
10 9 9 8 26 241
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 13 Série 3: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 9 9 27 53

3 8 8 8 24 77

4 9 9 8 26 103

5 10 10 9 29 132

6 9 8 M 17 149

7 9 7 M 16 165

8 10 9 7 26 191

9 10 8 6 24 215
10 9 9 8 26 241
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 4: 241
Total 10 13 Total 9 48 Total points 968

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1

16A

SARTRE EMMANUELLE

06997977

MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE

S2FCL

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 8 6 5 19 37
3 8 7 6 21 58
4 10 8 8 26 84
5 10 8 7 25 109
6 9 8 8 25 134
7 9 8 6 23 157
8 8 8 1 17 174
9 10 7 6 23 197
10 9 9 7 25 222
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 9 8 6 23 72
4 10 8 6 24 96
5 9 8 8 25 121
6 10 10 9 29 150
7 9 8 6 23 173
8 10 9 9 28 201
9 10 8 7 25 226
10 9 9 8 26 252
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 252



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 7 7 6 20 46

3 8 6 2 16 62

4 9 7 7 23 85

5 10 9 6 25 110

6 9 9 8 26 136

7 9 8 6 23 159

8 8 7 5 20 179

9 9 7 6 22 201
10 9 5 5 19 220
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 3: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24

2 9 8 5 22 46

3 7 3 3 13 59

4 10 8 5 23 82

5 6 6 5 17 99

6 8 7 5 20 119

7 8 7 4 19 138

8 10 4 1 15 153

9 9 8 6 23 176
10 10 8 7 25 201
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 4: 201
Total 10 12 Total 9 27 Total points 895
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
16B
PETRAULT JEAN PIERRE
0062506S
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 3 18 18
2 10 10 6 26 44
3 9 7 4 20 64
4 7 6 5 18 82
5 9 7 5 21 103
6 10 9 7 26 129
7 8 6 5 19 148
8 9 6 5 20 168
9 9 9 8 26 194
10 8 8 7 23 217
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 17 17
2 7 6 5 18 35
3 7 7 4 18 53
4 8 8 4 20 73
5 10 8 5 23 96
6 9 7 6 22 118
7 7 6 4 17 135
8 8 8 5 21 156
9 8 7 5 20 176
10 8 8 7 23 199
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 199



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24

2 10 8 6 24 48

3 9 7 6 22 70

4 9 8 7 24 94

5 7 7 5 19 113

6 10 8 6 24 137

7 8 7 7 22 159

8 9 7 7 23 182

9 7 6 6 19 201
10 9 4 3 16 217
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 3: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23

2 10 8 8 26 49

3 10 7 5 22 71

4 8 8 6 22 93

5 8 7 7 22 115

6 8 7 6 21 136

7 9 9 6 24 160

8 9 9 7 25 185

9 9 6 4 19 204
10 8 7 6 21 225
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 4: 225
Total 10 9 Total 9 18 Total points 858
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1

16C

THOMAS JEAN-JACQUES

0386927Y

CONDE SUR NOIREAU

S1HBB

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 6 5 20 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 9 8 7 24 92
5 8 7 7 22 114
6 9 8 7 24 138
7 8 6 3 17 155
8 9 8 7 24 179
9 8 7 4 19 198
10 10 6 6 22 220
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 5 24 24
2 10 10 9 29 53
3 9 7 4 20 73
4 9 9 7 25 98
5 8 8 8 24 122
6 7 6 6 19 141
7 10 9 8 27 168
8 10 9 7 26 194
9 10 8 6 24 218
10 9 8 4 21 239
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 239



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19

2 9 9 4 22 41

3 8 7 6 21 62

4 8 7 7 22 84

5 9 8 6 23 107

6 8 8 7 23 130

7 10 8 6 24 154

8 8 7 7 22 176

9 8 8 8 24 200
10 10 8 6 24 224
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série3: 224
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21

2 9 7 6 22 43

3 9 8 7 24 67

4 10 8 7 25 92

5 9 8 6 23 115

6 9 6 4 19 134

7 6 6 M 12 146

8 10 9 6 25 171

9 9 8 4 21 192
10 10 9 8 27 219
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 4: 219
Total 10 12 Total 9 25 Total points 902
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
16D
POLLET MARIN
0915096V
CARPIQUET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 9 9 6 24 98
5 10 9 M 19 117
6 9 9 8 26 143
7 10 8 8 26 169
8 9 9 9 27 196
9 9 8 8 25 221
10 8 7 6 21 242
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 6 25 76
4 9 9 7 25 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 7 7 5 19 146
7 10 7 6 23 169
8 9 9 7 25 194
9 9 8 7 24 218
10 7 6 5 18 236
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 236



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21

2 9 7 4 20 41

3 9 7 4 20 61

4 10 7 6 23 84

5 10 9 9 28 112

6 8 7 6 21 133

7 10 9 7 26 159

8 9 8 7 24 183

9 10 8 7 25 208
10 7 7 6 20 228
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 3: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22

2 9 9 8 26 48

3 9 6 5 20 68

4 4 4 M 8 /76

5 8 8 6 22 98

6 9 7 7 23 121

7 6 5 3 14 135

8 9 7 7 23 158

9 10 9 9 28 186
10 10 9 9 28 214
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 4: 214
Total 10 11 Total 9 41 Total points 920

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
17A
QUINTO JULIE
0010703]
DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 7 22 48
3 9 6 4 19 67
4 10 8 3 21 88
5 8 6 5 19 107
6 9 6 6 21 128
7 9 8 M 17 145
8 9 8 5 22 167
9 6 5 M 11 178
10 9 9 8 26 204
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 204
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 8 24 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 7 7 5 19 91
5 10 8 8 26 117
6 7 7 3 17 134
7 8 7 7 22 156
8 9 9 8 26 182
9 9 5 4 18 200
10 7 6 4 17 217
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 217



SERIE 3

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20

2 9 9 5 23 43

3 8 6 5 19 62

4 8 7 7 22 84

5 9 9 6 24 108

6 8 7 7 22 130

7 9 6 6 21 151

8 10 7 5 22 173

9 8 8 8 24 197
10 8 7 6 21 218
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 3: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 5 19 19

2 9 9 5 23 42

3 9 7 7 23 65

4 9 7 5 21 86

5 8 7 5 20 106

6 8 6 3 17 123

7 9 8 7 24 147

8 9 8 6 23 170

9 8 8 8 24 194
10 7 7 7 21 215
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 4: 215
Total 10 3 Total 9 26 Total points 854
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Carpiquet 8 décembre 2024

DEPART 1
17B
RICHARD DANIEL
0656486X
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 8 8 6 22 50
3 10 10 9 29 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 8 7 7 22 127
6 9 8 6 23 150
7 9 9 8 26 176
8 10 8 5 23 199
9 10 10 4 24 223
10 9 8 8 25 248
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
